Indiana Equine Foundation



IEF hosts the Foundation Charity Horse Shows every May and September.

Held at the Boone County Fairgrounds in Lebanon, IN

2024 Dates May 17th - 19th & September 13th - 15th

Become a member and help support your equestrian community! With a regular membership you help support the Indiana Equine Foundation in our endeavor to support programs in our community and avoid non-member fees at the Foundation Charity Horse Shows.

• Each individual show entry form has a \$10 Non-member fee. Members **DO NOT** pay this fee!

You also have the option to add on extra benefits.

- Personal liability insurance with **Equisure** (See FAQs below)
- On The Bit Magazine Add on a print subscription and get a digital subscription for FREE, which allows you access to all current and past issues of this amazing publication. OTB focuses on positivity and community for the everyday equestrian! Both of the above features can be added directly on the IEF membership form below.





Keep in mind showing at the Foundation Charity Horse Shows you can earn points for:

- Thoroughbred Incentive Program (T.I.P.)
- Open Horse Show Association
- Midwest Hunter Jumper Association
- Indiana Hunter Jumper Association
- Indiana Dressage Society
- USHJA Outreach Program
- National Open Horse Show Association
- Qualifying show for NOHSA CINCH Medal Horsemansnip

showohsa.com



Keep in mind signing up with the above programs is up to you as a competitor. You must be signed up with each of these programs prior to earning points.

MiHJA membership sign-up available at our shows to earn points immediately.











www.indianaequinefoundation.com